INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6511
INSTITUTION NAME:

cITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6511-5-3-2792  MARIYAM ALMAN
6511-5-3-2794  MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
6511-5-3-2795  ASADULLAH

6511-5-4-2796
6511-5-4-2797
6511-5-4-2798
6511-5-4-2799
6511-5-4-2800
6511-5-4-2801
6511-5-4-2802
6511-5-4-2803
6511-5-4-2804
6511-5-4-2805
6511-5-5-2806
6511-5-5-2808
6511-5-5-2809
6511-5-5-2810
6511-5-5-2811
6511-5-5-2812
6511-5-5-2813
6511-5-6-2817
6511-5-6-2818
6511-5-6-2819
6511-5-6-2820
6511-5-6-2821
6511-5-6-2822
6511-5-8-2814
6511-5-8-2815
6511-5-8-2816

NUWAL FATIMA
AROUSH UMAIR
AHMAD MUSA

SYEDA DANEEN FATIMA
SHAYAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
REEBA DANISH

ZAINAB ASIF

ZOHA SAMMAR

INAYA MARIAM

NOOR UL LAIN MAHMOOD
WAHIBA MAHMOOD
ESHAAL FATIMA
ZARISH AKRAM

INAYA SHAHZAD
AYESHA ADNAN

ESHAL BILAL

MANAHIL ZAHRA
RYMAH JAWAD

RANIA FARAZ
MANAHIL AHSAN
ROMESA SHAHID
FATIMA RIZWAN
AMNA ALI

SABAHAT ZAHRA
FATIMA ALI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ALMAN
ABID MEHAR

SAAD MEHMOOD
RIZWAN GHAFOOR
UMAIR NAJAM

QAMAR JAVAID

SYED JAMAL MEHDI
SHAJI KHAN

ASAD DASTGIR SHAH
DANISH

ASIF KHAWAJA
SAMMAR ABBAS

ABDUL GAFOOR

SAAD MAHMOOD SADIQ
MAHMOOD ALI

NASIR

RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
RANA ADNAN

BILAL MUNIR

HAFIZ ABDUL KARIM ABID
JAWAD HASSAN

FARAZ KHALID

AHSAN AMIJAD

RANA SHAHID

RIZWAN UL HAQ
ANWAAR UL HAQ

SYED JAMAL MEHDI

ALI NASIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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31
35
47
43
48
59
43
43
51
40
29
43
43
38
54
34
42
46
43
42
62
32
56
47
42
66
86
54
58

TOTAL

%AGE
41.33%
46.67%
62.67%
57.33%
64.00%
78.67%
57.33%
57.33%
68.00%
53.33%
38.67%
57.33%
57.33%
42.22%
60.00%
37.78%
46.67%
51.11%
47.78%
46.67%
68.89%
35.56%
62.22%
52.22%
46.67%
73.33%
95.56%
60.00%
64.44%

29

Page 1of1



